

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6th on alc bill					
MW - construction of Road					
Durga mandir Jauki to					
Purani pokhar Chhatmuni					
Agency - Ram Chandra Yadav					
Agg No - 82 SBD/2020-21					
D.O.S - 27.11.2020					
D.O.C - 26.11.2021					
Below - 7.89 f.					
work done					

① wpm Grade 3

— do — do — all complete

Near pond $25\text{m} \times 3.75\text{m} \times 0.075\text{m} = 7.03\text{m}^3$

② Cement concrete pavement

— do — do — all complete

 $5\text{m} \times 7.40\text{m} \times 0.16\text{m} = 5.92\text{m}^3$ $\frac{16\text{m} \times 7.40\text{m} + 2.75}{2} \times 0.16\text{m} = 14.27\text{m}^3$ $19\text{m} \times 3.75\text{m} \times 0.16\text{m} = 10.80\text{m}^3$ $\frac{16\text{m} \times 2.75\text{m} + 2.80\text{m} + 2.36}{3} \times 0.16\text{m} = 8.46\text{m}^3$

Monorail
15/11/21
15/11/21

Continuation

39.45 m³

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost.</u>					
① R.M. & Reference Pollas					
Qty = 7 m wide TMBP-21					
@ Rs 2490.13/ceer-B					17081.00
② Clearing and Grubbing					
Qty = 0.2192 hec wide					
TMBP-21					
@ Rs 51122.75/hec-B					11214.00
③ E/W Filling in road embankment					

for 1000 m lead
 Qty = 27672 m² wide
 TMB P-21
 @ Rs 175.22/m² - B 48487.00

for 1000 m lead
 Qty = 1106.88 m² wide TMBP-21
 @ Rs 140.13/m² - B 155107.00

④ Curb Grading 5
 Qty = 558.20 m² wide
 TMB P-21
 @ Rs 3021.06/m² - B 1691938.00

⑤ Mmery board
 Qty = 2 m wide TMBP-21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ B 107397 each — B 21978.00					
⑥ E/W excavation in foundation					
Qty = 57.60 m ³ vide TMB P-21					
@ B 269.20/m ³ — B 16051.00					
⑦ PCC M15 in foundation					
Qty = 9.19 m ³ vide TMB P-21					
@ B 5830.61/m ³ — B 53582.00					
⑧ PCC M20 in sub structure					
Qty = 67.49 m ³ vide TMB P-22					
@ B 6698.17/m ³ — B 448682.00					
⑨ HP PIPE					
Qty = 15 m vide TMB P-22					
@ B 3845.01/m — B 57675.00					
⑩ WBM Grade 3					
Qty = 194.07 m ³ vide TMB P-22 & Qty = 7.02 m ³ vide TMB P-26					
total Qty = 201.10 m ³					
@ B 3840.09/m ³ — B 772242.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Prime coat (SS ₁)					
Qty 2587.50 m ² wide					
TMB P-22					
@ Rs 44.62/m ² —					Rs 115459.00
(12) Tack coat (PS ₁)					
Qty 2587.50 m ² wide					
TMB P-22					
@ Rs 15.18/m ² —					Rs 39278.00
(13) Mass with ungrout plastic					
Qty 2587.50 m ²					
wide TMB P-22					
@ Rs 224.76/m ² —					Rs 581567.00
(14) cement concrete pavement					
Qty 196.95 m ³ wide					
TMB P-26 to 27					
@ Rs 7341.52/m ³ —					Rs 1442244.00
					Rs 5472082.00
Add 12% GST (+) B					656650.00
1% LC (+) B					54721.00
SF (+) B					53666.00
					Rs 6237119.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			RF	Rs	6237119.00
Less 7.891.40					
per amount				Rs	492109.00
				Rs	5745010.00
Less previous amount				Rs	4205522.00
				Rs	1539488.00
Mon 28/11/25 J.E.					
(14) 6000000					
5000000					
11000000					

stone metal = 8.51 m²

stone screed = 1.69 m²

stone chips = 176.81 m²

coarse sand = 88.405 m²

Mon 28/11/25
J.E.